Business Opportunity For

Sale

3,702 Sqft - 1949 E Pacific Coast Hwy, Lomita,
California, 90717

Basic Details

Status:
Listing Type:

Property Type:

Price:

Price Per Square
Foot:

Square Footage:
Lot Area:

View:

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:

Listing ID:

Agent Info

Active
For Sale

Business
Opportunity

$600,000

$162

3,702 Sqft
0.09 Sqft
Mountain(s)
us
California
Los Angeles
Lomita
90717

WS22227278

MLS Addon

Zoning:

Lot Size Square
Feet:

TaxAnnualAmou
nt:

Taxes:

Guest House
SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt:

commercial

3,702 Sqft

$0

$0

0 Sqft

0 Sqft



Rina Maya
& 858-876-7946
& 800-878-0907

Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net




